附表二： 短 期 費 率 表
期間
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 日
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 日 一
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 一 至
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 月 個
 以 月
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 月 個
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 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
四 至
 個 五
 月 個
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 上 者
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 個 六
 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 六 至
 個 七
 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 七 至
 個 八
 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 八 至
 個 九
 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 九 至
 個 十
 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 十 至
 個 11

 月 個
 以 月
 上 者
 11 

 個 以
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    者
 

對全年保險費
百分比 % )
  5 %
  15%
  25%
  35%
  45%
  55%
  65%
  75%
  80%
  85%
  90%
  95%
  100%

